
L-FIL-LET/10 90Italian language
and culture 

M-STO/04 90Contemporary history

M-DEA/01 90Antropology 
and sociology

SPS/08 90Digital marketing

Lab 30Academic writing

Lab 30Critical thinking

Lab 30

540TOTAL AMOUNT 
OF HOURS

foundation year l-20
from 4 september to 26 april

50% blended

esami esclusivamente in presenza

offerta la possibilità live streaming 

No. of hours
per week

Total no. 
of hours

Required courses SSD

Personal and professional 
development 

3

3

3

3

1,5

1,5

1,5


